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The 6th Anniversary Swim Meet - 22/06/2024

Individual Rankings - Through Event 221

6 & Under Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Ramos, Fabian F 125  6 Betta Splendens Swim Team

7-8 Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Parungao, Ethan Joseph 93  8 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 2 Branzuela, Robie Brion 61  8 The Sailor Swim Club

 3 Caleb, Pablo 54  7 Panthers Swim Team

 4 Ancheta, Enrico Riley 39  8 Binangonan Athletes Swim Team

 5 Oclares, Jabez Calvin 34  8 Black Marlin Athletes Club

 6 Calizo, Blue Hendrix 19  8 Aklan Assa Sea Dragons S.C.

 7 Blanco, Railey Benj 11  8 Binangonan Athletes Swim Team

 8 Nunñ eza, Kyle Aidelle R 9  8 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 9 Doculan, Perseus Derick 6  7 Victoria Blue Marlins SwimTeam

 10 Donceras, Magnus Carlsen 4  7 Black Marlin Athletes Club

9-10 Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Blanco, Jacob Michael 111 10 QC Waves Swim Club Inc.

 2 Busadre, Johan Riley 74 10 South Warriors Swim Team

 3 De Mesa, Benito 52 10 Joey Andaya Seagulls Swim Team

 4 Morales, Miguel 43 10 South Warriors Swim Team

 5 Glipo, Marc Andrei 26 10 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 6 Cabada, Prince Shael 18  9 San Felipe Swim Team

 7 Adao, Gabriel Alexis 15 10 Triton Sea Kings Swim Team

 8 Estanislao, Juan Raphael 14 10 Grey Hawks Swim Team

 9 Gargullo, Roshan Raeden 12 10 Victoria Blue Marlins SwimTeam

 10 Ng, Matheo Miguel 9  9 Galleon Tankers Swim Club

 11 Coronado, Bryx Russel 4  9 Black Marlin Athletes Club

 11 Daluz, George A 4  9 Balayan Tigers Swimming Club

 13 Carido, Red Kaiden 3  9 San Pablo Titans Swim Club

11-12 Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Gabato, Chad Louis 118 12 Manlalangoy's Swimming Team

 2 Padre, Anod 69 12 Joey Andaya Seagulls Swim Team

 3 De Mesa, Joaquin 64 12 Joey Andaya Seagulls Swim Team

 4 Salonga, TJ C 44 12 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 5 Ching, Ramon Calix 43 12 Sec Shark Swim Club

 6 Dula, Marcus Jared 27 11 South Warriors Swim Team

 7 Lopez, Matthew S 18 12 Balayan Tigers Swimming Club

 8 Rodriguez, Gabriel 16 12 Amphibious Aquatics - Guam

 8 Trono, Alexander Valentine 16 12 South Warriors Swim Team

 10 Sicat, Miguel 12 11 The Mighty Wahoos Swim Team

 11 Salon, Reighlem Scziyo 11 11 Blue Rays Swim Team

 12 Estillore, Shane Liam 9 12 Lionfish Swim Team

 13 Enecillo, Maico 8 12 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 14 Dimailig, Kian S 4 12 Balayan Tigers Swimming Club

 15 Biscocho, Luiz Emmanuel 1 12 Wild Splasher's Swim Team

 15 Dacay, Niel Andrew 1 12 The Mighty Wahoos Swim Team

 15 Basas, Juanito 1 11 Sharknado Swim Team

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores - A Division
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 De Mesa, Benjie 125 14 Joey Andaya Seagulls Swim Team

 2 Matienzo, Emerson G 79 14 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 3 Baring, Dirk Yohance 66 14 Joey Andaya Seagulls Swim Team

 4 Escalona, Rafael Jon 29 14 Sharknado Swim Team

 5 Poblete, Clint Cyrus 28 13 The Sailor Swim Club

 6 Vasquez, Carlisle 23 13 Joey Andaya Seagulls Swim Team

 7 Canlas, Charles Ezekiel M 22 13 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 8 Estabillo, Cledwyn Vesper 12 14 Binangonan Athletes Swim Team

 9 Quiqui, Xavier Theodore 11 14 San Felipe Swim Team

 10 Gandaoli, Logan 4 14 Amphibious Aquatics - Guam

 11 Manalo, Dhane Kristoffer 3 13 Eduardo's Resort Swimming Fdn.

 12 Marual, Lynuz Xhrys Pyo 2 13 Wild Splasher's Swim Team

 12 Llanes, Jeane Patrick Ivan 2 14 Betta Splendens Swim Team

 14 Elomina, Robbie Mikhail 1 14 Binangonan Athletes Swim Team

 14 Celeridad, Chester Jorge 1 14 Blue Rays Swim Team

 14 Buenavista, David Joshua 1 14 Ben Norski Swimming Academy

 14 Aliposa, Karl Daimler 1 14 Sec Shark Swim Club

15-16 Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Santos, Seb Rafael 99 15 Joey Andaya Seagulls Swim Team

 2 Masipag, Andrei 73 15 Wild Splasher's Swim Team

 3 Moore IV, John 68 15 Amphibious Aquatics - Guam

 4 Janda, Master 41 15 Joey Andaya Seagulls Swim Team

 5 Dolor, Zedric Lemmuel 26 16 Eduardo's Resort Swimming Fdn.

 5 Bacani, Dyumar Luis 26 15 Dinalupihan Swimming Team

 7 Concepcion Jr., Juan Antonio 20 16 Wild Splasher's Swim Team

 8 Matienzo, Lorenzo Emzo G 9 16 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 8 Cueto, John Benedict 9 16 Eduardo's Resort Swimming Fdn.

 8 Espano, Feriz Gabrielle 9 16 South Warriors Swim Team

 11 Cueto, Ponfiel Ernie 6 16 Victoria Blue Marlins SwimTeam

 11 Roxas, Harvey Jhun 6 15 Turumba Guadalupe Swim Team

 11 Conda, Allen 6 16 Black Marlin Athletes Club

 14 Adan, Reneil 5 15 South Warriors Swim Team

 15 Badion, Justin 4 15 Black Marlin Athletes Club

 16 Camique, Jarold Kelsey 2 15 South Warriors Swim Team

 17 Bernas, Janritz Clyde 1 15 Turumba Guadalupe Swim Team

17-18 Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Lopez, Lance 93 18 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 2 Ebcas, Francis Luke C 64 17 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 3 Gaud, Lex Samuel 55 17 Eduardo's Resort Swimming Fdn.

 4 Yamada, Hiroki 24 17 Blue Rays Swim Team

 5 Camacho, Joshua 15 17 Black Marlin Athletes Club

 6 Macatangay, Alexander 4 17 The Sailor Swim Club

7-8 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Mendoza, Beloved Kent 77  8 Lara Swim Club

 2 Manabat, Inñ aki Lorenzo 37  8 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 3 Villarino, Ralph Justin 31  8 Sharknado Swim Team
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7-8 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 4 Parungao, Ethan Joseph 25  8 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 4 Marges, Reg Rafael 25  8 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 6 Atilon, Ethan Timothy 18  8 Sct Swimming Ninjas

 6 Doculan, Perseus Derick 18  7 Victoria Blue Marlins SwimTeam

 8 Silvestre, James 15  8 Manlalangoy's Swimming Team

 9 Feliciano, Josh Nielsen 12  7 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 9 Calizo, Blue Hendrix 12  8 Aklan Assa Sea Dragons S.C.

9-10 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Andoy, Jude Matthew 37 10 Blue Rays Swim Team

 1 Gargullo, Roshan Raeden 37 10 Victoria Blue Marlins SwimTeam

 3 Molina, Jayrold Daven 31 10 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 4 Pagoso, Ramses 25  9 Manlalangoy's Swimming Team

 4 Cabada, Prince Shael 25  9 San Felipe Swim Team

 6 Hernandez, Kobe A 24  9 Balayan Tigers Swimming Club

 7 Salinas, Ethan Roihce 23 10 Black Marlin Athletes Club

 8 Mendoza, Zach Bernard 22  9 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 8 Villanueva, John Ivan 22  9 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 10 Jun, Logan 19 10 Amphibious Aquatics - Guam

 11 Aperocho, Paul William 18  9 Black Marlin Athletes Club

 11 Lontayao, Gabriel 18  9 Lontayao AquaSplashers S.T.

 13 Duenas, Raiden 17  9 Amphibious Aquatics - Guam

 14 Sanchez, Nomar Eleandre 15 10 Black Marlin Athletes Club

 15 Camacho, Matua 12  9 Amphibious Aquatics - Guam

 16 Dionzon, Jairus Melvin 9  9 Sec Shark Swim Club

 16 Moldez, Caius Zino Datu 9  9 QC Waves Swim Club Inc.

 18 Yu, Alfred C 6  9 Alabang Country Club Gators

 19 Rubio, Ralph Thomas 5 10 Assa Los Banñ os Swim Team

 19 Sabado, Reyjen 5 10 Manlalangoy's Swimming Team

 21 Alba, Jacob Nicholas 2  9 South Warriors Swim Team

 21 Balasa, Ferd Aren 2  9 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 21 Colorico, John Kervy 2  9 Maroon Dolphins Swimming Club

11-12 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Montesa, Arthur Francesco 52 11 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 2 Daet, Patrick 45 11 Panthers Swim Team

 3 Casis, Lloyd David 43 12 Sharknado Swim Team

 4 Estejada, Zyrhenz Rafael 38 12 Turumba Guadalupe Swim Team

 5 Camacho, Tanom 36 11 Amphibious Aquatics - Guam

 6 Sicat, Miguel 25 11 The Mighty Wahoos Swim Team

 6 Dimailig, Kian S 25 12 Balayan Tigers Swimming Club

 8 Amita, Charles Edward 24 12 Betta Splendens Swim Team

 9 Rosaroso, Kent Michael 19 12 Sharknado Swim Team

 10 Enecillo, Maico 18 12 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 10 Estillore, Shane Liam 18 12 Lionfish Swim Team

 12 Velasco, Calix Gabriel 14 12 San Pablo Titans Swim Club

 13 Torres, Yael Dwayne Erick 13 11 San Felipe Swim Team

 14 Sarabia, Yair Thiago 12 11 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C
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11-12 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 14 Trono, Alexander Valentine 12 12 South Warriors Swim Team

 14 Biscocho, Luiz Emmanuel 12 12 Wild Splasher's Swim Team

 17 Simpao, Matti M 9 12 Alabang Country Club Gators

 17 Marges, Martin Gabriel 9 11 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 19 Chua, Jean Artemus 7 12 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 20 Basas, Juanito 6 11 Sharknado Swim Team

 21 Dacay, Niel Andrew 5 12 The Mighty Wahoos Swim Team

 22 Feliciano, Joseph Kent 4 12 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 22 Franco, Derrick Jhax 4 11 Dinalupihan Swimming Team

 24 Sakay, Roy John 3. 50 12 Manlalangoy's Swimming Team

 25 David, Leon A 2 12 Alabang Country Club Gators

 25 Pablo, Rodrigo 2 11 Panthers Swim Team

 27 Whitake, Blake 1. 50 12 Amphibious Aquatics - Guam

 28 Duenas, Skyler 1 11 Amphibious Aquatics - Guam

 28 Jalandoni, Andress P 1 12 Alabang Country Club Gators

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Elomina, Robbie Mikhail 64 14 Binangonan Athletes Swim Team

 2 Llanes, Jeane Patrick Ivan 50 14 Betta Splendens Swim Team

 3 Marcelino, Ezechiel Marlon 46 14 Sec Shark Swim Club

 4 Aranas, Lei Axis 36 13 Turumba Guadalupe Swim Team

 5 Bonostro, Jonas Clarenz 31 14 Blue Rays Swim Team

 6 Buenavista, David Joshua 30 14 Ben Norski Swimming Academy

 7 Nuyana III, Manuel Vincent Clyde 29 13 Aquaknight Swim Club

 8 Estabillo, Cledwyn Vesper 25 14 Binangonan Athletes Swim Team

 9 Arellano, Aries James 21 14 Eduardo's Resort Swimming Fdn.

 10 Vasquez, Carlisle 18 13 Joey Andaya Seagulls Swim Team

 10 Malabanan, Lance Martin 18 14 Eduardo's Resort Swimming Fdn.

 10 Marual, Lynuz Xhrys Pyo 18 13 Wild Splasher's Swim Team

 13 Gee, Thomas Steffan 13 13 Pampanga Seals Swim Team

 14 De Leon, Nathan Elijah 9 13 Black Marlin Athletes Club

 15 Celeridad, Chester Jorge 6 14 Blue Rays Swim Team

 15 Canlas, Charles Ezekiel M 6 13 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 15 Olandez, Elijah Ardie 6 13 Elite Baywolves Swim Club

 15 Magnaye, Yohan Reiner 6 14 Eduardo's Resort Swimming Fdn.

 19 Campo, Ely Jacob 4 13 The Sailor Swim Club

 20 Dela Rosa, Ninñ o Chester 3 13 San Felipe Swim Team

 21 Santiago, Daniel James 2 13 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 22 Austria, Alekhine Jonas 1 13 Elite Baywolves Swim Club

 23 Encabo, Rye Sherwin  . 50 14 Assa Los Banñ os Swim Team

 23 Pineda, Anhelo Saimon  . 50 14 Babiera/Rosean Aqua Warriors

15-16 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Branzuela, Rui Bryson 52 15 The Sailor Swim Club

 2 Dolor, Zedric Lemmuel 30 16 Eduardo's Resort Swimming Fdn.

 3 Bernas, Janritz Clyde 29 15 Turumba Guadalupe Swim Team

 4 Cueto, Ponfiel Ernie 25 16 Victoria Blue Marlins SwimTeam

 4 Adan, Reneil 25 15 South Warriors Swim Team
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15-16 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 4 Cueto, John Benedict 25 16 Eduardo's Resort Swimming Fdn.

 4 Janda, Master 25 15 Joey Andaya Seagulls Swim Team

 8 Ng, Mchale Maurthino 24 15 Galleon Tankers Swim Club

 9 Romualdo, Jim Boone 22 16 Sec Shark Swim Club

 10 Uson, Marty G 21 15 Alabang Country Club Gators

 11 Garcia, Andrei Cassiel 18 15 Eduardo's Resort Swimming Fdn.

 11 Masipag, Andrei 18 15 Wild Splasher's Swim Team

 11 Malabanan, Bryan A 18 15 Balayan Tigers Swimming Club

 14 De Mesa, Jedrick S 16 16 Balayan Tigers Swimming Club

 15 Parinñ as, Uriel Matthieu 15 16 Lionfish Swim Team

 16 Carreon, Mike Andrei 14 15 Lionfish Swim Team

 17 Badion, Justin 12 15 Black Marlin Athletes Club

 17 Papa, TG A 12 15 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 19 Ocampo, Justin 10 15 Aqua Peak Flippers Ibaan S.T.

 19 Chua, Jacob 10 16 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 21 Espano, Feriz Gabrielle 9 16 South Warriors Swim Team

 22 Agustin, Floyd 6 15 Joey Andaya Seagulls Swim Team

 22 Cabael, Kyle David 6 15 Aqua Peak Flippers Ibaan S.T.

 24 Camique, Jarold Kelsey 4 15 South Warriors Swim Team

 24 Conda, Allen 4 16 Black Marlin Athletes Club

 24 Pilarta, Drake Reinhard 4 15 Sharknado Swim Team

 27 Guillermo, Jan Gabriel 2 16 Manlalangoy's Swimming Team

 28 Dumadag, Reis Heaven Persia 1 15 Black Marlin Athletes Club

17-18 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Preagola, Frank Johncent 75 17 The Sailor Swim Club

 2 Camacho, Joshua 25 17 Black Marlin Athletes Club

 3 Macatangay, Alexander 18 17 The Sailor Swim Club

 3 Ebcas, Francis Luke C 18 17 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 3 Velasco, Ailor John 18 17 Sharknado Swim Team

 3 Yamada, Hiroki 18 17 Blue Rays Swim Team

 7 Gaud, Lex Samuel 12 17 Eduardo's Resort Swimming Fdn.

7-8 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Manabat, Inñ aki Lorenzo 37  8 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 2 Marges, Reg Rafael 35  8 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 3 Silvestre, James 29  8 Manlalangoy's Swimming Team

 4 Feliciano, Josh Nielsen 27  7 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 5 Villados, Jason Sebastian 26  8 South Warriors Swim Team

 6 Calizo, Blue Hendrix 25  8 Aklan Assa Sea Dragons S.C.

 7 Donceras, Magnus Carlsen 18  7 Black Marlin Athletes Club

 7 Doculan, Perseus Derick 18  7 Victoria Blue Marlins SwimTeam

 7 Masilungan, Clark R 18  8 Betta Splendens Swim Team

 10 Atilon, Ethan Timothy 14  8 Sct Swimming Ninjas

 11 Nunñ eza, Kyle Aidelle R 12  8 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 12 Lopez, Luciano 10  8 Valle Verde Dolphins Swim Team

 13 Ancheta, Enrico Riley 9  8 Binangonan Athletes Swim Team

 14 Villarino, Ralph Justin 6  8 Sharknado Swim Team
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7-8 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 15 Oclares, Jabez Calvin 1  8 Black Marlin Athletes Club

9-10 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Coraza, Francis Ivan 33  9 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 2 Pagoso, Ramses 31  9 Manlalangoy's Swimming Team

 3 Yu, Alfred C 27  9 Alabang Country Club Gators

 3 Lontayao, Gabriel 27  9 Lontayao AquaSplashers S.T.

 5 Villamor, Jairon 26  9 Barako Gators Swimming Team

 6 Molina, Jayrold Daven 25 10 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 6 Rubio, Ralph Thomas 25 10 Assa Los Banñ os Swim Team

 8 Hernandez, Kobe A 21. 50  9 Balayan Tigers Swimming Club

 9 Sanchez, Nomar Eleandre 18 10 Black Marlin Athletes Club

 9 Sabado, Reyjen 18 10 Manlalangoy's Swimming Team

 11 Del Rosario, Onin 15  9 Lontayao AquaSplashers S.T.

 11 Andoy, Jude Matthew 15 10 Blue Rays Swim Team

 11 Basas, Dylan Rylee 15 10 Sharknado Swim Team

 14 Hassan, AL Nassre 12 10 Blue Rays Swim Team

 14 De Villa, Daniel James 12 10 QC Waves Swim Club Inc.

 14 Jun, Logan 12 10 Amphibious Aquatics - Guam

 14 Alba, Jacob Nicholas 12  9 South Warriors Swim Team

 18 Principe, Ernez Jan 7. 50  9 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 19 Pacasum, Jemelle Franz 7  9 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 19 Camacho, Matua 7  9 Amphibious Aquatics - Guam

 21 Moldez, Caius Zino Datu 6  9 QC Waves Swim Club Inc.

 22 Balasa, Ferd Aren 5  9 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 23 Atienza, Tyler 4 10 Lontayao AquaSplashers S.T.

 23 Duenas, Raiden 4  9 Amphibious Aquatics - Guam

11-12 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Feliciano, Joseph Kent 47 12 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 2 Matienzo, Emmanuel 34 11 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 2 Silvestre, Marcus 34 11 Manlalangoy's Swimming Team

 4 Biscocho, Luiz Emmanuel 30 12 Wild Splasher's Swim Team

 5 Sarabia, Yair Thiago 25 11 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 5 Torres, Yael Dwayne Erick 25 11 San Felipe Swim Team

 5 Daet, Patrick 25 11 Panthers Swim Team

 5 Morano, Ralf Gabriel 25 11 Blue Rays Swim Team

 9 Chua, Jean Artemus 22 12 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 10 Pagcaliwagan, Gabriel 18 12 San Pablo Titans Swim Club

 10 Rosaroso, Kent Michael 18 12 Sharknado Swim Team

 10 Lopez, Lance Joseph 18 12 Elite Baywolves Swim Club

 13 Velasco, Calix Gabriel 16 12 San Pablo Titans Swim Club

 14 Whitake, Blake 13 12 Amphibious Aquatics - Guam

 15 Laurencio, Aljur 12 11 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 15 Duenas, Skyler 12 11 Amphibious Aquatics - Guam

 17 Pascua, Xavier Gabriel 9 11 Swim Solo Club

 17 Montesa, Arthur Francesco 9 11 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 17 Simpao, Matti M 9 12 Alabang Country Club Gators
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11-12 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 17 Toribio, Cloud Zach 9 12 Sharknado Swim Team

 21 Ebora, Lourd Sebastian 8 12 Barako Gators Swimming Team

 22 Pablo, Rodrigo 6 11 Panthers Swim Team

 22 Marges, Martin Gabriel 6 11 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 22 Victorio, Priscilito III 6 11 Binangonan Athletes Swim Team

 22 Peralta, Genesis 6 11 QC Waves Swim Club Inc.

 26 David, Leon A 4 12 Alabang Country Club Gators

 27 Garcia, John Raynor 3 11 Binangonan Athletes Swim Team

 28 Fallarcuna, Miguel 2 12 Lontayao AquaSplashers S.T.

 28 Battad, Juancho Miguel 2 11 Sharknado Swim Team

 28 Jalandoni, Andress P 2 12 Alabang Country Club Gators

 28 Sakay, Roy John 2 12 Manlalangoy's Swimming Team

 28 Chee, Richard Matthew 2 12 Sharknado Swim Team

 33 Luzon, Maximus Ulrich 1 12 Ben Norski Swimming Academy

 33 Salinas, Chasdiel Roihce 1 11 Black Marlin Athletes Club

 33 Angeles, Andrei Sebastian 1 12 The Mighty Wahoos Swim Team

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Trinidad, Josh Miguel 43 14 Turumba Guadalupe Swim Team

 1 Aliposa, Karl Daimler 43 14 Sec Shark Swim Club

 3 Pajartin, Karl Rogi 36 14 Sharknado Swim Team

 4 Villanueva, Prince Harvey 34 14 The Sailor Swim Club

 4 Olandez, Elijah Ardie 34 13 Elite Baywolves Swim Club

 6 Culla IV, Rey Michael 30 13 Ben Norski Swimming Academy

 7 Campo, Ely Jacob 25 13 The Sailor Swim Club

 7 Panguito, Ninja Zyrus 25 14 Sct Swimming Ninjas

 7 Bonostro, Jonas Clarenz 25 14 Blue Rays Swim Team

 10 Quiqui, Xavier Theodore 22 14 San Felipe Swim Team

 10 Santiago, Daniel James 22 13 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 12 Nuyana III, Manuel Vincent Clyde 18 13 Aquaknight Swim Club

 12 Villa, Paul Enzo 18 14 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 14 Encabo, Rye Sherwin 15 14 Assa Los Banñ os Swim Team

 15 Magnaye, Yohan Reiner 12 14 Eduardo's Resort Swimming Fdn.

 15 Estabillo, Cledwyn Vesper 12 14 Binangonan Athletes Swim Team

 17 Poblete, Clint Cyrus 9 13 The Sailor Swim Club

 18 Austria, Alekhine Jonas 8 13 Elite Baywolves Swim Club

 19 Matienzo, Emerson G 6 14 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 19 Kim, Philip 6 14 Amphibious Aquatics - Guam

 21 Rivera, Ramon 5 13 Sharknado Swim Team

 22 Manalo, Dhane Kristoffer 4 13 Eduardo's Resort Swimming Fdn.

 23 Marual, Lynuz Xhrys Pyo 2 13 Wild Splasher's Swim Team

 23 De Leon, Nathan Elijah 2 13 Black Marlin Athletes Club

 23 Santiago, Leo 2 13 Balayan Tigers Swimming Club

 26 Pineda, Anhelo Saimon 1 14 Babiera/Rosean Aqua Warriors

 26 Aranas, Lei Axis 1 13 Turumba Guadalupe Swim Team

 26 Ga-As, John Martin 1 13 Blue Rays Swim Team

15-16 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
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 1 Lagsac, Daniel Jhames 43 15 Aqua Peak Flippers Ibaan S.T.

 2 Manabat, Inñ igo Ezekiel 37 16 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 3 Ubaldo, Marco Isaiah 34 16 South Warriors Swim Team

 4 Velasco, Inigo Miguel 26 15 San Pablo Titans Swim Club

 5 Bernas, Janritz Clyde 25 15 Turumba Guadalupe Swim Team

 5 Adan, Reneil 25 15 South Warriors Swim Team

 5 Garcia, Jeihvy 25 16 Sec Shark Swim Club

 8 Parinñ as, Uriel Matthieu 24 16 Lionfish Swim Team

 9 Garay, Zelden Mailliard 23 15 The Sailor Swim Club

 10 Cabael, Kyle David 22 15 Aqua Peak Flippers Ibaan S.T.

 10 Chua, Jacob 22 16 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 12 De Mesa, Jedrick S 20 16 Balayan Tigers Swimming Club

 13 Carreon, Mike Andrei 18 15 Lionfish Swim Team

 13 Bacani, Dyumar Luis 18 15 Dinalupihan Swimming Team

 15 Tayona, Jhan Laurence 16 15 Babiera/Rosean Aqua Warriors

 16 Manguba, Richard Vince 14 16 Ecc Swim Excellence

 17 Malabanan, Bryan A 13 15 Balayan Tigers Swimming Club

 18 Dumadag, Reis Heaven Persia 12 15 Black Marlin Athletes Club

 19 Manalili, Elijah Anakin 11 15 The Sailor Swim Club

 20 Guillermo, Jan Gabriel 9 16 Manlalangoy's Swimming Team

 20 Pilarta, Drake Reinhard 9 15 Sharknado Swim Team

 22 Padua, Zeth Jovic 4 15 The Sailor Swim Club

 22 Roxas, Harvey Jhun 4 15 Turumba Guadalupe Swim Team

 24 Cueto, John Benedict 3 16 Eduardo's Resort Swimming Fdn.

 25 Zaragoza, Kenneth Joshua 2 16 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 26 Altarez, Charleson Mar 1 15 The Sailor Swim Club

 26 Ocampo, Justin 1 15 Aqua Peak Flippers Ibaan S.T.

 26 Papa, TG A 1 15 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

17-18 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 DE Guzman II, Abcede Azrael 51 18 Ace Seawolves Swim Club

 2 Reyes, Elgan Ciel 43 18 QC Waves Swim Club Inc.

 3 Altarez, Aaron Charles 42 17 The Sailor Swim Club

 4 Macatangay, Alexander 41 17 The Sailor Swim Club

 5 Camacho, Joshua 37 17 Black Marlin Athletes Club

 6 Sta. Ana, John Samuel 36 17 Blue Otters Swim Team

 7 Preagola, Frank Johncent 31 17 The Sailor Swim Club

 7 Velasco, Ailor John 31 17 Sharknado Swim Team

 9 Yamada, Hiroki 27 17 Blue Rays Swim Team

 10 Gaud, Lex Samuel 25 17 Eduardo's Resort Swimming Fdn.

 11 Lopez, Lance 18 18 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 12 Reyes, Kim Laurence 15 17 Lara Swim Club

19-25 Boys - Individual Scores - Non-Award Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Gustilo, Karl Dietrich 118 20 Muntinlupa Yasdo Swim Team

 2 Tan, Steve Izenn 79 19 Triton Sea Kings Swim Team

 3 Chico, Jeffrey Luis C 66 21 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 4 Hontiveros, Ralph C 39 22 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 5 Maloles, Cadi 27 20 Babiera/Rosean Aqua Warriors

26-30 Boys - Individual Scores - Non-Award Division
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Santos, Izy 25 28 Babiera/Rosean Aqua Warriors

41 & Over Boys - Individual Scores - Non-Award Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Leung, Karl 25 45 Karl Leung Swim Team


